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BlackRock, Inc. 201544 5 | HH 967,000 $18.6136 129,288,042 6.3877%
16 H =G 77,000 $18.6136 129,211,042 6.3839%
i 1,269,000 $18.6136 127,942,042 6.3212%
i 77,000 $18.6136 127,865,042 6.3174%
BA 4,000 $18.6950 127,869,042 6.3176%
BA 1,000 $18.6950 127,870,042 6.3177%
HA 1,000 $18.6950 127,871,042 6.3177%
HA 36,000 $18.5750 127,907,042 6.3195%
BHA 88,000 $18.5750 127,995,042 6.3239%
BHA 9,000 $18.5800 128,004,042 6.3243%
BHA 22,000 $18.5800 128,026,042 6.3254%
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HH 1,230,000 $18.5800 126,796,042 6.2646%
=i 19,000 $18.5800 126,777,042 6.2637%
=i 45,000 $18.5800 126,732,042 6.2615%
HA 45,000 $18.5800 126,777,042 6.2637%
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